@ ggg%gratlon The Most Authentic and Accurate Parts For Your Restoration

It was a chance find, based on a story recounted by a friend of a friend. But there it
was — the classic muscle car you'd been searching for, hidden beneath a dusty tarp
in an old barn. You worked hard, but finally convinced the stubborn farmer to sell it.

Restoration Parts. They're made by manufacturers who build to GM's specifica-
tions and label them accordingly. Many even use original tooling for unparalleled
accuracy in look, feel and performance.

With the car safely in your garage, the exuberance of the thrill of the hunt
morphs into the realization that a careful and accurate restoration is needed to
bring that vintage car back to its original glory. That means more hunting for the
right parts; everything from the carburetor to the clamps that hold the fuel lines
in place.

You can find licensed GM Restoration Parts for everything from the grille badge
for a 1969 Camaro to the body shell itself for that Camaro. That's right — an entire
classic Camaro body!

Before purchasing any reproduction parts for your valuable project, make sure
the manufacturer is licensed by GM Restoration Parts.
GM knows it's the little things that count with a restoration. With countless

resources for restoration components, assurance that you're getting the most With mint condition on your mind, licensed GM Restoration Parts are the only

authentic and best-fitting parts comes when you buy officially licensed GM

GM RESTORATION PARTS - LICENSED MANUFACTURERS

parts that should go into your barn-find beauty.

Company Phone Website Company Phone Website

BATTERIES Melrose T-Top International 815-758-2783 www.melroset-tops.com
The Antique Auto Battery Mfg.Co. Inc. 800-426-7580 www.antiqueautobattery.com Mid America Motorworks 217-540-4301 www.madvet.com

Axion Power Battery Mfg., Inc. 724-654-9300 www.turbostart.com Paragon Reproductions, Inc. 800-882-4688 Www.corvette-paragon.com
BELTS AND HOSES Vette Masters inc. 757-575-8715 www.vettemasters.com

Ground Up Restorations, Inc.
Quanta Products, LLC

Z-06 Products, LLC

BODY PARTS

203-235-1200
410-658-5700
616-426-4340

www.ss396.com
www.quantaproducts.com
www.corvettecentral.com

EMBLEMS/LENSES/DECALS/TRIM
Bill's Birds, Inc.

Bob's Antique

Counterpart Automotive, Inc.

631-667-3853
310-515-1089
74-771-1732

www.bb-ny.com
www.hobsantiques.com

Auto Metal Direct 866-591-8309 www.autometaldirect.com Dobbins Restoration Publishing, Inc. 215-443-0779 www.yankeelady.com/dobbins
Dynacorn International, Inc. 805-486-2612 www.dynacorn.com Drake Automotive Group, Inc. 702-853-2064 www.scottdrake.net

Fit-Rite Auto Body Parts Inc. 800-992-1064 www.keypartsonline.com ECS Automotive Concpts, LLC 636-207-7767 Www.ecsautomotive.com
Golden Star Corporation 214-544-2395 www.goldenstarauto.com Eurosport Daytona, Inc. 800-874-8044 www.eurosportdaytona.com
Mar-K Specialized Manufacturing, Inc. 405-721-7945 www.mar-k.com/dealer_program.html GT Performance Products 818-847-9611 www.gtperformanceproducts.com
Triplus Co. Ltd. 011-886-2-27557686  www.triplus.com.tw Jim Osborn Reproductions, Inc. 770-962-7556 www.osborn-reproduction.com
BUICK Legendary Auto Interiors, Ltd. 800-363-8804 www.legendaryautointeriors.com
Bob's Automotilia 805-434-2963 www.hobsautomobilia.com Millenium Industries, Inc. 708-895-1381

Bright Ideas 270-535-5623 Motor City Cinyl Graphics 586-243-0733 www.motorcityvinyl.com

CAR Motorsports, LLC 877-367-2279 Www.carmotorsports.com Mutton Hollow Chevys, LLC 801-546-3274 www.muttonhollowchevys.com
CARS, Inc. 908-369-3666 WWw.carsinc.com Phoenix Graphix, Inc. 800-941-4550 www.phoenixgraphix.com
Highway Stars, Inc. 847-599-1600 www.highwaystars.org Sharpline Converting, Inc. 888-615-4214 =www.sharpline.com

The Parts Place Inc. 630-365-1800 www.thepartsplaceinc.com Specialty Reproductions 515-727-1310

CADILLAC Stencils and Stripes Unlimited Inc. 847-692-6893 www.stencilsandstripes.com
Beaulin Enterprises, Inc. 913-722-2783 WWW.MCVeys.com Technostalgia Inc. 866-258-5670 www.cool-leds.com

Cadillac King 818-890-0621 www.cadillacking.com TransAm Stripes 210-326-6503 www.transamstripes.net

USA Parts Supply, Ltd. 304-724-6600 www.usapartssupply.com Trim Parts, Inc. 513-934-0815 www.trimparts.com
CHEVROLET Year One, Inc. 800-950-9503 Www.yearone.com

Ausley’s (J'Leys and Co.) 336-228-6701 www.chevelle.com GLASS

Autocraft Investments, Inc., d/b/a (NPD) 352-378-2473 www.nationalparts.com Pilkington North America, Inc. 614-443-0231 www.pilkingtonclassics.com
Carfre Inc. 626-282-8381 www.genesmithparts.com HARD / MECHANICAL PARTS

CHQ Reproductions 800-441-3866 www.chgreproductions.com Custom Autosound 714-535-1091 www.casmfg.com

Clark’s Corvair Parts, Inc. 413-625-9776 WWW.corvair.com Forever Sharp Products, Inc. 888-878-2156 www.foreversharp.com
Classic Industries Inc. (OER®) 800-854-1280 www.classicindustries.com Henry Nunn dba Nunnbetter Reproductions 405-364-0416

D&R Classic Automotive, Inc. 630-393-0009 www.drclassic.com Instrument Sales and Service, Inc. 503-286-3938 www.instrumentsales.com
Danchuk Manufacturing, Inc. 714-540-4363 www.danchuk.com Jim Carter’s Antique Truck Parts 816-833-1913 www.oldchevytrucks.com
Dynacorn Classic Bodies, Inc. 805-486-2612 www.dynacorn.com Ken Harrison 800-497-5294

El Camino Manufacturing, Inc. 360-417-9201 www.elcaminomanufacturing.com MB Marketing and Manufacturing 800-231-4125 www.mbmbrakeboosters.com
Heartbeat City, LLC 586-226-8811 www.heartbeatcity.com Tedd Cycle, Inc. 914-565-2806 www.Viwinmfg.com

Hubbard's Impala Parts, Inc. 336-227-1589 www.impalaparts.com The Right Stuff 614-440-9994 www.rightstuffdetailing.com
1&I Reproductions, Inc. 562-531-8117 www.iandireproduction.com OLDSMOBILE

KNS Accessories/Grand General Accessories

310-631-2589

www.knsacc.com

Fusick Automotive Products, Inc.

860-623-1589

www.fusick.com/dwnldcat.htm

Muscle Factory 714-635-2314 www.muscle-factory.com Thornton Reproductions, LLC 215-257-6070 www.themotorcompany.com
Original Parts Group, Inc. 800-243-8355 WWW.0pgi.com PONTIAC

Premier Street Rod Parts 800-447-5000 www.premierstreetrod.com Leader Industries Inc., d/b/a The Fiero Store  860-684-6762 www.leaderind.com

Real Deal Steel 407-585-1957 www.realdealsteel.com Performance Years 267-638-3500 www.performanceyears.com
United Pacific Industries, Inc. 310-638-5988 WWWw.uapac.com PW Distribution LLC 011-612-4257-1230  www.pontiworld.com.au
Vintique, Inc. 714-634-1932 www.vintiqueinc.com Resto-Perfect LLC 201-218-8662

Woody's Custom Hot Rodz 855-567-1957 www.woodyshotrodz.com Stephen R. Ames, d/b/a Ames Automotive Ent. 603-876-3932 www.amesperf.com
CORVETTE WHEELS PARTS

American Custom Industries (Bobbart) 800-822-8020 www.acivette.com Jae Enterprises, Inc. 800-626-3367 www.jaeeagle.com

Auto Accessories of America 717-667-3004 Wwww.corvetteamerica.com Jenica Inc, d/b/a Excalibur Wheel Accessories  909-923-8300 www.excaliburwheel.com
Auto Pro USA, Inc. 310-637-4500 www.autoprousa.net Mike's Auto Parts & Accessories 419-589-8855

CC Industries, LLC, d/b/a Corvette Central 269-426-3342 www.corvettecentral.com Revolution Supply Co. Inc. 877-738-9990 www.revolutionsupply.com
Corvette Specialties Manufacturing 410-795-3180 www.grilleteeth.com Roadster Wheels, LLC 310-503-8637 www.roadsterwirewheel.com
Corvette Stainless Steel Brakes aka CSSB, Inc. 800-262-9595 www.csshinc.com MisC

DeWitt's Reproductions, Inc. 810-220-0181 www.dewitts.com Bryant Auto Sales 513-528-7452

EC Products Design 805-466-4703 www.corvettepacifica.com Gardner-Westcott, Co. 800-521-9805 www.gardner-westcott.com
Eckler Industries, LLC 800-327-4868 www.ecklers.com QuietRide Solutions 209-942-4777 www.quietride.com

Just Corvette 636-947-6060 www.justcorvettes.com Retro Manufacturing LLC 70-248-3222 www.retrosound.com

Keen Parts, Inc. 513-353-3449 www.keenparts.com Strattec 414-247-3331 www.strattec.com

Lone Star Caliper Company 903-873-8400 www.lonestarcaliper.com Undercover Innovations 661-325-4506 www.undercoverinnovations.com

Long Island Corvette Supply, Inc.

631-225-5030

www.licorvette.com



